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SCRATCH GÉNÉRAL - 25 Km
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CLUB K
M CATEGORIES

1 01:45:32 332 VOIRPY MICKAEL M 1980 AC GOLBEY L 25 SENIOR M 14,21

2 01:45:44 275 DUSSART GUILLAUME M 1983 CM 25 SENIOR M 14,19

3 01:54:09 317 VIARD TONY M 1984 VITTEL TRIATHLON A11926C 25 SENIOR M 13,14

4 01:55:57 249 DECHARTE WILFRID M 1973 1ER REGIMENT TIRAILLEURS L 25 VETERAN 1 12,94

5 01:57:35 280 VIRY JULIEN M 1982 MANQUE (copie sur mail)25 SENIOR M 12,76

6 01:59:16 293 TENETTE SEBASTIEN M 1975 ASRHV 1174614 25 VETERAN 1 12,58

7 02:01:34 303 MOUGEOT JEAN CHARLES M 1987 CM 25 SENIOR M 12,34

8 02:03:33 327 PECHEUR RAPHAEL M 1979 TR'AILLEURS MOYENMOUTIER L 25 SENIOR M 12,14

9 02:03:43 367 LALLEMAND REGIS M 1972 FFA AS REMIREMONT L 25 VETERAN 1 12,12

10 02:03:47 279 ZULIANI JORIS M 1995 CM 25 SENIOR M 12,12

11 02:04:08 308 TOAMAIN BRUNO M 1975 CM 25 VETERAN 1 12,08

12 02:04:17 326 BOUDAZIN FRANCK M 1968 L 25 VETERAN 1 12,07

13 02:04:29 240 AMELON CHRISTOPHER M 1994 CM 25 SENIOR M 12,05

14 02:05:04 286 LECOEUR YANN M 1977 ES EPINAL L 25 SENIOR M 11,99

15 02:05:22 264 GRAND MICHAEL M 1979 CM 25 SENIOR M 11,96

16 02:05:26 305 RAGUET SEBASTIEN M 1976 CM 25 SENIOR M 11,96

17 02:07:15 319 ODILLE LAURENT M 1981 L 25 SENIOR M 11,79

18 02:07:30 373 HENON PHILIPPE M 1973 RUNING CHATENOIS L 25 VETERAN 1 11,76
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19 02:07:43 261 LE CLERRE JEROME M 1976 RT2O 25 SENIOR M 11,74

20 02:07:56 231 LADIER LAURENT M 1968 CM 25 VETERAN 1 11,72

21 02:08:01 254 GROLET FREDERIC M 1978 CM 25 SENIOR M 11,72

22 02:08:06 311 DELESTRE LIONEL M 1980 CM 25 SENIOR M 11,71

23 02:08:19 333 DURAND LUDOVIC M 1975 ASRHV CM 25 VETERAN 1 11,69

24 02:08:36 372 CABRERA OLIVIER M 1989 METZ CM 25 SENIOR M 11,66

25 02:10:33 365 VUILLEMIN FREDERIC M 1966 FFA AS REMIREMONT L 25 VETERAN 1 11,49

26 02:10:38 306 DUPOIRIEUX DENIS M 1952 MANQUE 25 VETERAN 3 11,48

27 02:10:41 358 GUIMBERT JULIEN M 1978 ST-NABORD CM 25 SENIOR M 11,48

28 02:10:44 246 THOMAS STEPHANE M 1974 TRAOUTRIATHLON L 25 VETERAN 1 11,47

29 02:11:29 238 HENRY CHRISTOPHE M 1971 CM 25 VETERAN 1 11,41

30 02:12:01 266 BRANDEBOURG SEBASTIEN M 1979 TEAM RAID HOT L 25 SENIOR M 11,36

31 02:12:19 271 FONTENEAU VINCENT M 1989 CM 25 SENIOR M 11,34

32 02:12:37 283 PERNY GERA LD M 1970 CYCLO CLUB CHAVELOTAIS L 25 VETERAN 1 11,31

33 02:13:19 387 RICHARDO LAURENT M 1974 UXEGNEY CM 25 VETERAN 1 11,25

34 02:13:25 323 BALLET PHILIPPE M 1970 LUXEUIL ATHLETISME L 25 VETERAN 1 11,24

35 02:13:57 386 CHIPEAU CYRIL M 1973 FFA AS REMIREMONT L 25 VETERAN 1 11,20

36 02:14:12 288 DESPRES CHRISTOPHE M 1972 CM 25 VETERAN 1 11,18

37 02:14:25 369 BOUILLON ANNE-CLAIRE F 1988 TEC L 25 SENIOR F 11,16

38 02:15:14 227 PELE LOIC M 1966 BOUZONVILLE AC L 25 VETERAN 1 11,09

39 02:18:31 230 ANTOINE JACQUES M 1964 ASRHV L 25 VETERAN 2 10,83



result252015.ods SCRATCH GENERAL 25 km

ASCU 05/10/2015 3/15

40 02:18:51 221 MORCHE ALFRED M 1991 CM 25 SENIOR M 10,80

41 02:19:02 312 JACQUEMIN LAURENT M 1981 VITTEL TRIATHLON L 25 SENIOR M 10,79

42 02:19:06 371 BIEGALKE VALERIE F 1973 FFA ESTHAON L 25 VETERANE 1 10,78

43 02:19:18 278 GRISE LAURENT M 1975 CM 25 VETERAN 1 10,77

44 02:19:20 382 BIEGALKE FRANCK M 1968 FFA ESTHAON L 25 VETERAN 1 10,77

45 02:21:14 224 MOUGENOT FREDERIC M 1974 CM 25 VETERAN 1 10,62

46 02:21:15 263 TOURNATORY RENAUD M 1980 CM 25 SENIOR M 10,62

47 02:23:26 274 VUILLEMIN JEAN LOUIS M 1958 ASRHV L 25 VETERAN 2 10,46

48 02:23:26 366 MOUTH DELPHINE F 1978 ASRHV L 25 SENIOR F 10,46

49 02:24:09 235 CHAUMONT CEDRIC M 1982 25 SENIOR M 10,41

50 02:24:34 388 GROSDIDIER VIVIEN M 1989 TEC L 25 SENIOR M 10,38

51 02:25:22 255 BREDARD NICOLAS M 1986 CM 25 SENIOR M 10,32

52 02:25:35 334 BREGEOT CHRISTOPHE M 1972 MANQUE 25 VETERAN 1 10,30

53 02:25:39 223 FABRY JEROME M 1975 CM 25 VETERAN 1 10,30

54 02:26:14 307 SCHWARTZ LAURENT M 1958 AC GOLBEY L 25 VETERAN 2 10,26

55 02:27:22 310 KLEIN JULIEN M 1985 L 25 SENIOR M 10,18

56 02:28:58 262 BOGO ALBIN M 1983 CM 25 SENIOR M 10,07

57 02:29:04 267 LECLERC BERTRAND M 1975 CM 25 VETERAN 1 10,06

58 02:29:09 256 MOLARD GERARD M 1965 ASRHV L 25 VETERAN 2 10,06

59 02:29:35 296 PARMENTIER ETIENNE M 1955 CM 25 VETERAN 3 10,03

60 02:29:44 329 DIDIER GUILLAUME M 1986 MANQUE 25 SENIOR M 10,02

TRIATHLON REMIREMONT 
OLYMPIQUE CLUB
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61 02:29:45 297 VILLEMIN DOMINIQUE M 1962 MANQUE 25 VETERAN 2 10,02

62 02:30:54 259 THIERY ERIC M 1965 25 VETERAN 2 9,94

63 02:31:02 277 NICOLE OLIVIER M 1969 RT2O CM 25 VETERAN 1 9,93

64 02:31:27 232 DUVAL ERIC M 1975 CM 25 VETERAN 1 9,90

65 02:31:46 331 PERRIN GUY M 1959 CM 25 VETERAN 2 9,88

66 02:31:59 368 CEVALTE DIDIER M 1964 VINCEY CM 25 VETERAN 2 9,87

67 02:32:44 285 BEAUDOIN GUILLAUME M 1995 ASCU L 25 SENIOR M 9,82

68 02:33:21 385 GREBERT EMMANUEL M 1974 SAINT REMY CM 25 VETERAN 1 9,78

69 02:33:34 378 LOPEZ JOHN M 1975 LONGCHAMP CM 25 VETERAN 1 9,77

70 02:34:25 268 JACQUEMIN FREDERIC M 1973 ASRHV L 25 VETERAN 1 9,71

71 02:34:38 300 LEVAL RUDY M 1981 CM 25 SENIOR M 9,70

72 02:34:38 301 BLANCHARD ALEXANDRE M 1980 CM 25 SENIOR M 9,70

73 02:34:43 294 TENETTE MAGALIE F 1975 ASRHV 1437132 25 VETERANE 1 9,70

74 02:34:43 298 SIMONNOT PHILIPPE M 1977 11127 25 SENIOR M 9,70

75 02:34:59 291 LARCHER MAXIME M 1989 ASCU L 25 SENIOR M 9,68

76 02:35:04 242 MARTIN CLAUDE M 1965 CM 25 VETERAN 2 9,67

77 02:35:21 376 ESPOSITO-FARESE SOPHIE F 1977 GOLBEY CM 25 SENIOR F 9,66

78 02:35:36 302 TOUSSAINT FLORIAN M 1981 CM 25 SENIOR M 9,64

79 02:36:22 270 BEAUDOIN LAURENT M 1973 CM 25 VETERAN 1 9,59

80 02:36:38 269 CHAUDEY GERARD M 1965 25 VETERAN 2 9,58

81 02:37:08 289 MARCHAL ETIENNE M 1966 MANQUE 25 VETERAN 1 9,55
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82 02:37:09 321 CAZOT RENAUD M 1965 CM 25 VETERAN 2 9,55

83 02:37:13 245 PEREZ BERNARD M 1963 a11127c pas25 VETERAN 2 9,54

84 02:37:14 247 SIBILLE REMI M 1970 ASCU L 25 VETERAN 1 9,54

85 02:37:39 380 TAVERNE SYLVIE F 1972 TEC L 25 VETERANE 1 9,51

86 02:38:23 304 PETITPOISSON VINCENT M 1966 TEC EPINAL MANQUE 25 VETERAN 1 9,47

87 02:38:24 324 RIBLET DAMIEN M 1979 CM 25 SENIOR M 9,47

88 02:38:39 290 PICARD HENRI M 1951 AC GOLBEY L 25 VETERAN 3 9,45

89 02:38:57 252 PETITGERARD HERVE M 1967 CM 25 VETERAN 1 9,44

90 02:39:13 314 COLLE CAROLE F 1971 RT2O L 25 VETERANE 1 9,42

91 02:39:20 229 DELAITRE DELPHINE F 1973 ASRHV L 25 VETERANE 1 9,41

92 02:39:45 370 BAUDOIN CLEMENT M 1992 URIMENIL CM 25 SENIOR M 9,39

93 02:40:15 226 PRZYCZYNSKI ALAIN M 1961 CM 25 VETERAN 2 9,36

94 02:40:29 241 FLEUROT JEREMY M 1987 CM 25 SENIOR M 9,35

95 02:40:39 243 FALCK SOPHIE F 1969 CM 25 VETERANE 1 9,34

96 02:40:54 272 GEORGEL ERIC M 1964 CM 25 VETERAN 2 9,32

97 02:41:19 234 OHNIMUS ERIC M 1962 25 VETERAN 2 9,30

98 02:41:36 239 CLAVELIN CHRISTOPHE M 1969 CM 25 VETERAN 1 9,28

99 02:42:20 359 MAILLET NICOLAS M 1966 EPINAL DECHARGE25 VETERAN 1 9,24

100 02:44:06 330 NURDIN YANNICK M 1981 MANQUE 25 SENIOR M 9,14

101 02:44:49 248 BONNARD GREGORY M 1984 CM 25 SENIOR M 9,10

102 02:45:55 377 BLOND ALEXANDRA F 1976 RAID TEAM CHANTRAINE L 25 SENIOR F 9,04



result252015.ods SCRATCH GENERAL 25 km

ASCU 05/10/2015 6/15

103 02:46:04 251 KRICK DIDIER M 1970 CM 25 VETERAN 1 9,03

104 02:49:32 357 DIDIERJEAN BENJAMIN M 1985 GIRECOURT SUR DURBION CM 25 SENIOR M 8,85

105 02:51:41 244 FALCK OLIVIER M 1965 CM 25 VETERAN 2 8,74

106 02:52:16 273 GIMBERGUES MARC M 1985 TRIATHLON EPINAL CLUB L 25 SENIOR M 8,71

107 02:52:21 257 SCHMIDT CARINE F 1978 CM 25 SENIOR F 8,70

108 02:54:39 325 BERNARD JULIETTE F 1989 CM 25 SENIOR F 8,59

109 02:54:58 389 LAGARDE STEPHANE M 1965 RT2O MANQUE LIC25 VETERAN 2 8,57

110 02:55:13 265 CHOLEZ FRANCOISE F 1965 URIMENIL CM 25 VETERANE 2 8,56

111 02:55:14 236 MARION OLIVIER M 1971 CM 25 VETERAN 1 8,56

112 02:56:57 276 PIERRAT CHRISTOPHE M 1969 CM 25 VETERAN 1 8,48

113 02:56:58 328 AUBERT MARIE PIERRE F 1960 TR2O L 25 VETERANE 2 8,48

114 02:57:00 228 ROUILLON ISABELLE F 1968 ASRHV L 25 VETERANE 1 8,47

115 02:57:02 313 LECOMTE NICOLAS  TENDON M 1973 CM 25 VETERAN 1 8,47

116 02:57:50 295 ROBERT PASCAL M 1962 CM 25 VETERAN 2 8,43

117 02:58:01 225 PRZYCZYNSKI EDITH F 1964 CM 25 VETERANE 2 8,43

118 02:59:03 299 LECOMTE GUY M 1961 CAPS FRESSE/MOSELLE L 25 VETERAN 2 8,38

119 03:01:51 281 VALETTE PASCAL M 1957 MANQUE 25 VETERAN 2 8,25

120 03:02:00 318 AUBERT JULIEN M 1987 RT2O CM 25 SENIOR M 8,24

121 03:02:08 316 SCHMIDT CHRISTOPHE M 1974 TC PLOMBIERES CM 25 VETERAN 1 8,24

122 03:02:14 320 SIMON JEAN FRANCOIS M 1959 CM 25 VETERAN 2 8,23

123 03:02:16 374 POIROT DIDIER M 1966 RACECOURT CM 25 VETERAN 1 8,23
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124 03:03:29 383 NICOUX ISABELLE F 1968 POUSSEY CM 25 VETERANE 1 8,18

125 03:04:45 253 ANDRE DENIS M 1964 CM 25 VETERAN 2 8,12

126 03:04:46 222 PETIT JEAN FRANCOIS M 1959 CM 25 VETERAN 2 8,12

127 03:06:39 292 ALBERTI MARNO M 1947 CM 25 VETERAN 3 8,04

128 03:11:04 282 MARCHAL DAVID M 1971 CM 25 VETERAN 1 7,85

129 03:11:04 362 SIMONIN GUY M 1951 ASRHV L 25 VETERAN 3 7,85

130 03:12:31 363 CLAUDE JEAN NOEL M 1952 FFA SAINT NABORD L 25 VETERAN 3 7,79

131 03:12:53 287 LECOEUR CELINE F 1979 ES EPINAL L 25 SENIOR F 7,78

132 03:16:19 322 BOULIN NATHALIE F 1971 LUXEUIL ATHLETISME L 25 VETERANE 1 7,64

133 03:23:06 315 LAMBERT LAURENCE F 1968 RT2O L 25 VETERANE 1 7,39

134 03:28:02 384 MICHEL JACQUES M 1945 FFA AS REMIREMONT L 25 VETERAN 4 7,21

135 03:36:06 381 VEDEL ANDRE M 1965 MULHOUSE CM 25 VETERAN 2 6,94

136 03:37:03 284 MATHIEU EMMANUEL M 1968 CAHM L 25 VETERAN 1 6,91

137 03:49:04 379 VEDEL MATHIEU M 1990 MULHOUSE CM 25 SENIOR M 6,55

138 260 LE CLERRE MARJORIE F 1975 RT2O 25 VETERANE 1 #DIV/0 !

139 375 CEVALTE ROMAIN M 1988 FSGT L 25 SENIOR M #DIV/0 !
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SCRATCH HOMMES - 25 Km

TEMPS
D
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NOM PRENOM

S
E

X
E

CLUB K
M CATEGORIES

1 01:45:32 332 VOIRPY MICKAEL M 1980 AC GOLBEY L 25 SENIOR M 14,21

2 01:45:44 275 DUSSART GUILLAUME M 1983 CM 25 SENIOR M 14,19

3 01:54:09 317 VIARD TONY M 1984 VITTEL TRIATHLON A11926C 25 SENIOR M 13,14

4 01:55:57 249 DECHARTE WILFRID M 1973 1ER REGIMENT TIRAILLEURS L 25 VETERAN 1 12,94

5 01:57:35 280 VIRY JULIEN M 1982 MANQUE (copie sur mail)25 SENIOR M 12,76

6 01:59:16 293 TENETTE SEBASTIEN M 1975 ASRHV 1174614 25 VETERAN 1 12,58

7 02:01:34 303 MOUGEOT JEAN CHARLES M 1987 CM 25 SENIOR M 12,34

8 02:03:33 327 PECHEUR RAPHAEL M 1979 TR'AILLEURS MOYENMOUTIER L 25 SENIOR M 12,14

9 02:03:43 367 LALLEMAND REGIS M 1972 FFA AS REMIREMONT L 25 VETERAN 1 12,12

10 02:03:47 279 ZULIANI JORIS M 1995 CM 25 SENIOR M 12,12

11 02:04:08 308 TOAMAIN BRUNO M 1975 CM 25 VETERAN 1 12,08

12 02:04:17 326 BOUDAZIN FRANCK M 1968 L 25 VETERAN 1 12,07

13 02:04:29 240 AMELON CHRISTOPHER M 1994 CM 25 SENIOR M 12,05

14 02:05:04 286 LECOEUR YANN M 1977 ES EPINAL L 25 SENIOR M 11,99

15 02:05:22 264 GRAND MICHAEL M 1979 CM 25 SENIOR M 11,96

16 02:05:26 305 RAGUET SEBASTIEN M 1976 CM 25 SENIOR M 11,96

17 02:07:15 319 ODILLE LAURENT M 1981 L 25 SENIOR M 11,79

18 02:07:30 373 HENON PHILIPPE M 1973 RUNING CHATENOIS L 25 VETERAN 1 11,76
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19 02:07:43 261 LE CLERRE JEROME M 1976 RT2O 25 SENIOR M 11,74

20 02:07:56 231 LADIER LAURENT M 1968 CM 25 VETERAN 1 11,72

21 02:08:01 254 GROLET FREDERIC M 1978 CM 25 SENIOR M 11,72

22 02:08:06 311 DELESTRE LIONEL M 1980 CM 25 SENIOR M 11,71

23 02:08:19 333 DURAND LUDOVIC M 1975 ASRHV CM 25 VETERAN 1 11,69

24 02:08:36 372 CABRERA OLIVIER M 1989 METZ CM 25 SENIOR M 11,66

25 02:10:33 365 VUILLEMIN FREDERIC M 1966 FFA AS REMIREMONT L 25 VETERAN 1 11,49

26 02:10:38 306 DUPOIRIEUX DENIS M 1952 MANQUE 25 VETERAN 3 11,48

27 02:10:41 358 GUIMBERT JULIEN M 1978 ST-NABORD CM 25 SENIOR M 11,48

28 02:10:44 246 THOMAS STEPHANE M 1974 TRAOUTRIATHLON L 25 VETERAN 1 11,47

29 02:11:29 238 HENRY CHRISTOPHE M 1971 CM 25 VETERAN 1 11,41

30 02:12:01 266 BRANDEBOURG SEBASTIEN M 1979 TEAM RAID HOT L 25 SENIOR M 11,36

31 02:12:19 271 FONTENEAU VINCENT M 1989 CM 25 SENIOR M 11,34

32 02:12:37 283 PERNY GERA LD M 1970 CYCLO CLUB CHAVELOTAIS L 25 VETERAN 1 11,31

33 02:13:19 387 RICHARDO LAURENT M 1974 UXEGNEY CM 25 VETERAN 1 11,25

34 02:13:25 323 BALLET PHILIPPE M 1970 LUXEUIL ATHLETISME L 25 VETERAN 1 11,24

35 02:13:57 386 CHIPEAU CYRIL M 1973 FFA AS REMIREMONT L 25 VETERAN 1 11,20

36 02:14:12 288 DESPRES CHRISTOPHE M 1972 CM 25 VETERAN 1 11,18

37 02:15:14 227 PELE LOIC M 1966 BOUZONVILLE AC L 25 VETERAN 1 11,09

38 02:18:31 230 ANTOINE JACQUES M 1964 ASRHV L 25 VETERAN 2 10,83

39 02:18:51 221 MORCHE ALFRED M 1991 CM 25 SENIOR M 10,80
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40 02:19:02 312 JACQUEMIN LAURENT M 1981 VITTEL TRIATHLON L 25 SENIOR M 10,79

41 02:19:18 278 GRISE LAURENT M 1975 CM 25 VETERAN 1 10,77

42 02:19:20 382 BIEGALKE FRANCK M 1968 FFA ESTHAON L 25 VETERAN 1 10,77

43 02:21:14 224 MOUGENOT FREDERIC M 1974 CM 25 VETERAN 1 10,62

44 02:21:15 263 TOURNATORY RENAUD M 1980 CM 25 SENIOR M 10,62

45 02:23:26 274 VUILLEMIN JEAN LOUIS M 1958 ASRHV L 25 VETERAN 2 10,46

46 02:24:09 235 CHAUMONT CEDRIC M 1982 25 SENIOR M 10,41

47 02:24:34 388 GROSDIDIER VIVIEN M 1989 TEC L 25 SENIOR M 10,38

48 02:25:22 255 BREDARD NICOLAS M 1986 CM 25 SENIOR M 10,32

49 02:25:35 334 BREGEOT CHRISTOPHE M 1972 MANQUE 25 VETERAN 1 10,30

50 02:25:39 223 FABRY JEROME M 1975 CM 25 VETERAN 1 10,30

51 02:26:14 307 SCHWARTZ LAURENT M 1958 AC GOLBEY L 25 VETERAN 2 10,26

52 02:27:22 310 KLEIN JULIEN M 1985 L 25 SENIOR M 10,18

53 02:28:58 262 BOGO ALBIN M 1983 CM 25 SENIOR M 10,07

54 02:29:04 267 LECLERC BERTRAND M 1975 CM 25 VETERAN 1 10,06

55 02:29:09 256 MOLARD GERARD M 1965 ASRHV L 25 VETERAN 2 10,06

56 02:29:35 296 PARMENTIER ETIENNE M 1955 CM 25 VETERAN 3 10,03

57 02:29:44 329 DIDIER GUILLAUME M 1986 MANQUE 25 SENIOR M 10,02

58 02:29:45 297 VILLEMIN DOMINIQUE M 1962 MANQUE 25 VETERAN 2 10,02

59 02:30:54 259 THIERY ERIC M 1965 25 VETERAN 2 9,94

60 02:31:02 277 NICOLE OLIVIER M 1969 RT2O CM 25 VETERAN 1 9,93

TRIATHLON REMIREMONT 
OLYMPIQUE CLUB
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61 02:31:27 232 DUVAL ERIC M 1975 CM 25 VETERAN 1 9,90

62 02:31:46 331 PERRIN GUY M 1959 CM 25 VETERAN 2 9,88

63 02:31:59 368 CEVALTE DIDIER M 1964 VINCEY CM 25 VETERAN 2 9,87

64 02:32:44 285 BEAUDOIN GUILLAUME M 1995 ASCU L 25 SENIOR M 9,82

65 02:33:21 385 GREBERT EMMANUEL M 1974 SAINT REMY CM 25 VETERAN 1 9,78

66 02:33:34 378 LOPEZ JOHN M 1975 LONGCHAMP CM 25 VETERAN 1 9,77

67 02:34:25 268 JACQUEMIN FREDERIC M 1973 ASRHV L 25 VETERAN 1 9,71

68 02:34:38 300 LEVAL RUDY M 1981 CM 25 SENIOR M 9,70

69 02:34:38 301 BLANCHARD ALEXANDRE M 1980 CM 25 SENIOR M 9,70

70 02:34:43 298 SIMONNOT PHILIPPE M 1977 11127 25 SENIOR M 9,70

71 02:34:59 291 LARCHER MAXIME M 1989 ASCU L 25 SENIOR M 9,68

72 02:35:04 242 MARTIN CLAUDE M 1965 CM 25 VETERAN 2 9,67

73 02:35:36 302 TOUSSAINT FLORIAN M 1981 CM 25 SENIOR M 9,64

74 02:36:22 270 BEAUDOIN LAURENT M 1973 CM 25 VETERAN 1 9,59

75 02:36:38 269 CHAUDEY GERARD M 1965 25 VETERAN 2 9,58

76 02:37:08 289 MARCHAL ETIENNE M 1966 MANQUE 25 VETERAN 1 9,55

77 02:37:09 321 CAZOT RENAUD M 1965 CM 25 VETERAN 2 9,55

78 02:37:13 245 PEREZ BERNARD M 1963 a11127c pas25 VETERAN 2 9,54

79 02:37:14 247 SIBILLE REMI M 1970 ASCU L 25 VETERAN 1 9,54

80 02:38:23 304 PETITPOISSON VINCENT M 1966 TEC EPINAL MANQUE 25 VETERAN 1 9,47

81 02:38:24 324 RIBLET DAMIEN M 1979 CM 25 SENIOR M 9,47
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82 02:38:39 290 PICARD HENRI M 1951 AC GOLBEY L 25 VETERAN 3 9,45

83 02:38:57 252 PETITGERARD HERVE M 1967 CM 25 VETERAN 1 9,44

84 02:39:45 370 BAUDOIN CLEMENT M 1992 URIMENIL CM 25 SENIOR M 9,39

85 02:40:15 226 PRZYCZYNSKI ALAIN M 1961 CM 25 VETERAN 2 9,36

86 02:40:29 241 FLEUROT JEREMY M 1987 CM 25 SENIOR M 9,35

87 02:40:54 272 GEORGEL ERIC M 1964 CM 25 VETERAN 2 9,32

88 02:41:19 234 OHNIMUS ERIC M 1962 25 VETERAN 2 9,30

89 02:41:36 239 CLAVELIN CHRISTOPHE M 1969 CM 25 VETERAN 1 9,28

90 02:42:20 359 MAILLET NICOLAS M 1966 EPINAL DECHARGE25 VETERAN 1 9,24

91 02:44:06 330 NURDIN YANNICK M 1981 MANQUE 25 SENIOR M 9,14

92 02:44:49 248 BONNARD GREGORY M 1984 CM 25 SENIOR M 9,10

93 02:46:04 251 KRICK DIDIER M 1970 CM 25 VETERAN 1 9,03

94 02:49:32 357 DIDIERJEAN BENJAMIN M 1985 GIRECOURT SUR DURBION CM 25 SENIOR M 8,85

95 02:51:41 244 FALCK OLIVIER M 1965 CM 25 VETERAN 2 8,74

96 02:52:16 273 GIMBERGUES MARC M 1985 TRIATHLON EPINAL CLUB L 25 SENIOR M 8,71

97 02:54:58 389 LAGARDE STEPHANE M 1965 RT2O MANQUE LIC25 VETERAN 2 8,57

98 02:55:14 236 MARION OLIVIER M 1971 CM 25 VETERAN 1 8,56

99 02:56:57 276 PIERRAT CHRISTOPHE M 1969 CM 25 VETERAN 1 8,48

100 02:57:02 313 LECOMTE NICOLAS  TENDON M 1973 CM 25 VETERAN 1 8,47

101 02:57:50 295 ROBERT PASCAL M 1962 CM 25 VETERAN 2 8,43

102 02:59:03 299 LECOMTE GUY M 1961 CAPS FRESSE/MOSELLE L 25 VETERAN 2 8,38
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103 03:01:51 281 VALETTE PASCAL M 1957 MANQUE 25 VETERAN 2 8,25

104 03:02:00 318 AUBERT JULIEN M 1987 RT2O CM 25 SENIOR M 8,24

105 03:02:08 316 SCHMIDT CHRISTOPHE M 1974 TC PLOMBIERES CM 25 VETERAN 1 8,24

106 03:02:14 320 SIMON JEAN FRANCOIS M 1959 CM 25 VETERAN 2 8,23

107 03:02:16 374 POIROT DIDIER M 1966 RACECOURT CM 25 VETERAN 1 8,23

108 03:04:45 253 ANDRE DENIS M 1964 CM 25 VETERAN 2 8,12

109 03:04:46 222 PETIT JEAN FRANCOIS M 1959 CM 25 VETERAN 2 8,12

110 03:06:39 292 ALBERTI MARNO M 1947 CM 25 VETERAN 3 8,04

111 03:11:04 282 MARCHAL DAVID M 1971 CM 25 VETERAN 1 7,85

112 03:11:04 362 SIMONIN GUY M 1951 ASRHV L 25 VETERAN 3 7,85

113 03:12:31 363 CLAUDE JEAN NOEL M 1952 FFA SAINT NABORD L 25 VETERAN 3 7,79

114 03:28:02 384 MICHEL JACQUES M 1945 FFA AS REMIREMONT L 25 VETERAN 4 7,21

115 03:36:06 381 VEDEL ANDRE M 1965 MULHOUSE CM 25 VETERAN 2 6,94

116 03:37:03 284 MATHIEU EMMANUEL M 1968 CAHM L 25 VETERAN 1 6,91

117 03:49:04 379 VEDEL MATHIEU M 1990 MULHOUSE CM 25 SENIOR M 6,55

118 375 CEVALTE ROMAIN M 1988 FSGT L 25 SENIOR M #DIV/0 !
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SCRATCH FEMMES - 25 Km

TEMPS
D

O
S

S
A

R
D

NOM PRENOM

S
E

X
E

CLUB K
M CATEGORIES

1 02:19:06 371 BIEGALKE VALERIE F 1973 FFA ESTHAON L 25 VETERANE 1 10,78

2 02:23:26 366 MOUTH DELPHINE F 1978 ASRHV L 25 SENIOR F 10,46

3 02:34:43 294 TENETTE MAGALIE F 1975 ASRHV 1437132 25 VETERANE 1 9,70

4 02:35:21 376 ESPOSITO-FARESE SOPHIE F 1977 GOLBEY CM 25 SENIOR F 9,66

5 02:37:39 380 TAVERNE SYLVIE F 1972 TEC L 25 VETERANE 1 9,51

6 02:39:13 314 COLLE CAROLE F 1971 RT2O L 25 VETERANE 1 9,42

7 02:39:20 229 DELAITRE DELPHINE F 1973 ASRHV L 25 VETERANE 1 9,41

8 02:40:39 243 FALCK SOPHIE F 1969 CM 25 VETERANE 1 9,34

9 02:45:55 377 BLOND ALEXANDRA F 1976 RAID TEAM CHANTRAINE L 25 SENIOR F 9,04

10 02:52:21 257 SCHMIDT CARINE F 1978 CM 25 SENIOR F 8,70

11 02:54:39 325 BERNARD JULIETTE F 1989 CM 25 SENIOR F 8,59

12 02:55:13 265 CHOLEZ FRANCOISE F 1965 URIMENIL CM 25 VETERANE 2 8,56

13 02:56:58 328 AUBERT MARIE PIERRE F 1960 TR2O L 25 VETERANE 2 8,48

14 02:57:00 228 ROUILLON ISABELLE F 1968 ASRHV L 25 VETERANE 1 8,47

15 02:58:01 225 PRZYCZYNSKI EDITH F 1964 CM 25 VETERANE 2 8,43

16 03:03:29 383 NICOUX ISABELLE F 1968 POUSSEY CM 25 VETERANE 1 8,18

17 03:12:53 287 LECOEUR CELINE F 1979 ES EPINAL L 25 SENIOR F 7,78

18 03:16:19 322 BOULIN NATHALIE F 1971 LUXEUIL ATHLETISME L 25 VETERANE 1 7,64
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19 03:23:06 315 LAMBERT LAURENCE F 1968 RT2O L 25 VETERANE 1 7,39

260 LE CLERRE MARJORIE F 1975 RT2O 25 VETERANE 1 #DIV/0 !

D 02:14:25 369 BOUILLON ANNE-CLAIRE F 1988 TEC L 25 SENIOR F 11,16


	SCRATCH GENERAL 25 km
	SCRATCH HOMMES 25 km
	SCRATCH FEMMES 25 km

